
FC ATHLETICO 2023-2024 HOLIDAYS

Fall 2023
Fall ‘23 Season Begins:Wednesday, August 2

Monday, September 4 - Labor Day
Tuesday, October 31 - Halloween

Friday, November 10 - Veteran’s Day
Monday, November 20-28 - Thanksgiving Break

Winter 2023
Winter ‘23 Season Begins:Wednesday, November 29
Wednesday, December 13 – January 9, 2024 - Off

Wednesday, January 10 – Return to Training
Monday, January 15 – Martin Luther King Day

Spring 2024
Start of Spring Training – Monday, February 5
Wednesday, February 14 – Valentines Day
Monday, February 19 – Presidents’ Day
Monday, March 4 - 10 – Spring Break

Wednesday, March 27 - April 3 – Easter Break
Monday, April 29 – Thursday, May 2 – Tryout Week I
Monday, May 6 – Thursday, May 9 – Tryout Week II

Week of May 12 – 2024-2025 Team Orientation Meetings

Summer 2024
May 27 - June 2 – Memorial Day Break

Monday, June 3 – Start of Summer Training
July 1-8 – Independence Day Holiday Break

July 14-21 – Summer Break

Season Ends: Tuesday, July 30, 2024


